2008 — 120 lei / AN

Indice Preturilor de Consum (IPC) total

An decembrie 2018 — decembrie 2017 Valoare indexare Valoare taxa indexata
2008 120,00 lei
2009 | Indice indexare 2008 /6,3% 120 x 6,3% = 7,56 120,00 + 7,56 = 127,56 lei
2010 | Indice indexare 2009 / 4,74% 127,56 x 4,74% = 6,05 127,56 + 6,05 = 133,61 lei
2011 | Indice indexare 2010 / 7,96% 133,61 x 7,96% = 10,64 133,61 + 10,64 = 144,25 lei
2012 | Indice indexare 2011/ 3,14% 144,25 x 3,14% = 4,53 144,25 + 4 53 = 148,78 lei
2013 | Indice indexare 2012 / 4,95% 148,78 x 4,95% = 7,36 148,78 + 7,36 = 156,14 lei
2014 | Indice indexare 2013/ 1,55% 156,14 x 1,55% = 2,42 166,14+ 2,42 = 158,56 lei
2015 | Indice indexare 2014 / 0,83% 158,56 x 0,83% = 1,32 158,56 + 1,32 = 159,88 lei
2016 | Indice indexare 2015 /- 0,93% 159,88 x (-0,93%) = - 1,49 159,88 — 1,49 = 158,39 lei
2017 | Indice indexare 2016 /- 0,50% 158,39 x (-0,50%) = - 0,79 158,39 - 0,79 = 157,60 lei
2018 | Indice indexare 2017 /3,32% 157,60 x 3,32% = 5,23 157,60 + 5,23 = 162,83 lei
2019 | Indice indexare 2018 /3,27% 162,83 x 3,27% = 5,32 162,83 + 5,32 = 168,15 lei
2020 | Indice indexare 2019/ 4,04% 168,15 x 4,04% = 6,79 168,15 + 6,79 = 174,94 lei
2021 | Indice indexare 2020 / 2,06% 174,94 x 2,06% = 3,60 174,94 + 3,60 = 178,54 lei
2022 | Indice indexare 2021/ 8,20% 178,54 x 8,20% = 14,64 178,54 + 14,64 = 193,18 lei
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